
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

60 

1 

94 

5 

65 

69 

53 

95 

18 

28 

93 

23 

12 

32 

99 

11 

81 

14 

56 

96 

34 

G15 

31 

38 

33 

42 

G19 

G44 

Name 

Dirk GEIGER 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Mate SZAMADO 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Jorke ERWIG 

Scott DEROUE 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Walid KHAN 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Max ZACHMANN 

Toni ERHARD 

Fabio SARASINO 

Troy BEINLICH 

Nick ROELFSEMA 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Valentin FOLGER 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Fredrik BELIN 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Bryan COHEN 

Sarah GÖPFERT 

Adéla OUREDNÍCKOVÁ 

Patrycja SOWA 

Class 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

HUN 

DNK 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

SVN 

SWE 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

POL 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Laps 

9 

12 

9 

11 

9 

9 

10 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

11 

12 

4 

12 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

1:49.940 

1:49.981 

1:50.013 

1:50.041 

1:50.316 

1:50.376 

1:50.558 

1:50.862 

1:50.942 

1:50.948 

1:51.039 

1:51.602 

1:51.660 

1:51.680 

1:51.786 

1:51.822 

1:51.848 

1:52.121 

1:52.171 

1:52.198 

1:52.257 

1:52.563 

1:52.734 

1:52.842 

1:53.060 

1:53.216 

1:54.838 

1:57.163 

Diff 

0.041 

0.073 

0.101 

0.376 

0.436 

0.618 

0.922 

1.002 

1.008 

1.099 

1.662 

1.720 

1.740 

1.846 

1.882 

1.908 

2.181 

2.231 

2.258 

2.317 

2.623 

2.794 

2.902 

3.120 

3.276 

4.898 

7.223 

Gap 

0.041 

0.032 

0.028 

0.275 

0.060 

0.182 

0.304 

0.080 

0.006 

0.091 

0.563 

0.058 

0.020 

0.106 

0.036 

0.026 

0.273 

0.050 

0.027 

0.059 

0.306 

0.171 

0.108 

0.218 

0.156 

1.622 

2.325 

In Lap 

8 

10 

9 

3 

4 

9 

7 

7 

8 

11 

3 

9 

4 

9 

10 

12 

3 

2 

10 

2 

8 

9 

10 

7 

12 

12 

12 

9 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#11 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#99 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#95 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#33 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#34 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#11 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#18 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 

Printed: 03.09.2022 10:00:14 

Timekeeping Andreas FISCHER DEU 

Clerk of the Course Andy MEKLAU AUT 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 
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IDM Red Bull Ring/A 
IDM SSP 300 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Red Bull Ring/A 4,313 km 

03.09.2022 09:30 
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